NM Bane 2015
06.07.2015

Finale klasse Apen

1 Christian Johnsen
2 P&l Hembre

3 Roar Hembre

4 Johnny Jensen

5 Espen Magnussen
6 Morgan Bunes

Klasse Apen

1 P&l Hembre

2 Christian Johnsen

3 Roar Hembre

4 Morgan Bunes

5 Johnny Jensen

6 Espen Magnussen

7 Roar Haugan

8 Lasse Hovd

9 Thorfinn Larsos
10 Runar Magnussen
11 Eirik Skiemmedal Ekeberg
12 Havard Hoff
13 Erik Christian Bache
14 Ole Henning Fjell
15 Ole Opsahlseter
16 Thomas Heia @stborg
17 Arnt Inge Sandvik
18 stale Nestas
19 viggo Olden
20 Hallgeir Vagenes
21 Vegard Brekke

22 Rune Berven-Hansen
23 Frank Lien
24 Magnus Strgmdal
25 Jan Arild Myrhaug
26 Petter Berg
27 Anne Mette Seeteren
28 Marius Tgrasen
29 Raymond Thorjussen
30 Johan Nicholay Haarberg
31 Thorfinn Marius Faldahl
32 Arild Inge Wollan
33 Kristian Johannessen
34 Kristoffer F. Heia
35 Britt Elena Wollan
36 Kai Rosenlund
37 Tore Stensby
38 Mikkel Bast

Bjgrn Johan Mariboe

Bodg SSK
Baerum Pk
Trondhjems Pk
Mo Pk

Sola Pk
Baerum Pk

Baerum Pk

Bodg SSK
Trondhjems Pk
Baerum Pk

Mo Pk

Sola Pk

Stgren SSK

Aron Skytterklubb
Sandnessjgen Pk
Sola Pk

Aron Skytterklubb
Jrland Pk

Asane Pk

Namna Pistolkl.
Namna Pistolkl.
Namdal SSL
Tromsg Pk
Bergen Pk
drland Pk

Asane Pk
Lillestrgam & Omegn
Presisjons

Sola Pk
Ringerike Pk
Trondhjems Pk
Trondhjems Pk
Aron Skytterklubb
Baerum Pk
Namna Pistolkl.
Porsgrunn Pk

SF @rn

Jrland Pk

Stgren SSK
Sartor SSL
Namdal SSL
Stgren SSK
Bergen Pk
Hamar IL

Aron Skytterklubb
Modum Pk

Arranggr : Trondhjems Pk
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17+
15*
14*
16*
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Gull
Selv
Bronse

DSQ



Finale klasse Junior
1 Christoffer Robin H. Hovd

2 Kristian Engen
3 Thomas Fagervold
4 Sebastian Bach

5 Espen Andre Skipstad

6 Ludvik Hembre

Klasse Junior

1 Christoffer Robin H. Hovd

2 Kristian Engen

3 Espen Andre Skipstad

4 Sebastian Bach
5 Thomas Fagervold
6 Ludvik Hembre
7 Anders Hernes
8 Thea Haarberg
9 Morten Hernes
10 Jargen Rustad
11 Raymond Kjgsnes

Klasse V50
1 Esten Murbreck

2 Per Rune Magnussen

3 Anders Dingstad
4 Bjern Harald Vik
5 Frank Hansen
6 Erik Sveum
7 Per Haugnes
8 Peder Sperstad
9 Arne @stborg
10 wWenche Solbakken

Klasse V60
1 Jakob Krakevik
2 Holger H Vilter
3 Arild Harklau
4 Hans Johansen
5 Tom Lauritzen
6 Nils Havard Dahl
7 Bjgrn Aage M Org
8 Rune Hammer
9 Peter Hirth

Klasse V70
1 Ole Johan Elvestad
2 Bjgrn Jakobsen

Aron Skytterklubb
Mysen Pistollag
Jrland Pk

Stgren SSK
Sandnes Pk
Baerum Pk

Aron Skytterklubb

Mysen Pistollag
Sandnes Pk
Stgren SSK
Jrland Pk
Baerum Pk
Jrland Pk

SF @rn

Jrland Pk

Oslo Pk
Trondhjems Pk

Hamar IL

Sola Pk

Askim Pk

Jrland Pk

Bodg SSK

Aron Skytterklubb
Kristiansund Pk
Baerum Pk
Namdal SSL
Aron Skytterklubb

Odda Pk

Bodg SSK

Sartor SSL
Trondhjems Pk
Bodg SSK

Verdal SSL

Bodg SSK

Aron Skytterklubb
Aron Skytterklubb

Lillehammer Pk
Trondhjems Pk
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g

10*
%
6*
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4
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o*
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4*

11*
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7%
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7%
3*
5*
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12*
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3*
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3 Asmund Broks

4 Per Martin Marum

5 @yvind Mathisen

6 Bjgrn Lyder Hervard
7 Torger Larsen

Lagskyting klasse Apen

1 Aron Skytterklubb
Lasse Hovd (A)

Eirik Skjemmedal Ekeberg (A)
Christoffer Robin H. Hovd (Jr)

2 Beerum Pk
P&l Hembre (A)
Anne Mette Seeteren (A)
Morgan Bunes (A)

3 Sola Pk
Espen Magnussen (A)
Runar Magnussen (A)
Per Rune Magnussen (V50)

4 Trondhjems Pk
Roar Hembre (A)
Jan Arild Myrhaug (A)
Magnus Stremdal (A)

5 @rland Pk
Bjorn Harald Vik (V50)
Viggo Olden (A)
Havard Hoff (A)

6 Namna Pistolkl.
Ole Henning Fjell (&)
Ole Opsahiseter (A)
Marius Tarasen (A)

7 Stgren SSK
Britt Elena Wollan (A)
Arild Inge Wollan (A)
Roar Haugan (A)

Lagskyting klasse Junior

1 @rland Pk - Jr
Anders Hernes (Jr)
Thomas Fagervold (Jr)
Morten Hernes (Jr)

Sandefjord Pk
Trondhjems Pk
Baerum Pk
Baerum Pk
Sandefjord Pk

550 (5*)
544 (7%)
554 (8*)

579 (17%)
504 (6¥)
560 (16%)

552 (8*)
544 (9%)
522 (8*)

565 (14%)
509 (3*)
509 (6%)

517 (11%)
515 (6%)
540 (7%)

534 (6%)
533 (6%)
502 (6*)

490 (4%)
496 (4%)
550 (17*%)

490 (4%)
498 (8%)
461 (3%)

93
82
79
75
30

87
71
80
92
83

56
78
75
33
70

93
88
88
82
80

93
91
85
64
50

75
76
58
62

1648 (20%)

1643 (39%)

1618 (25%)

1583 (23%)

1572 (24%)

1569 (18%)

1536 (25%)

1449 (15%)

497 11*

486
465
408
313

2%
4%
6*

Bronse

1* DNF

Gull

Sglv

Bronse

Gull



Lagskyting klasse Veteran

1 Bodg SSK
Holger H Vilter (V60)
Frank Hansen (V50)
Tom Lauritzen (V60)

2 Trondhjems Pk
Bjgrn Jakobsen (V70)
Hans Johansen (V60)
Per Martin Marum (V70)

3 Aron Skytterklubb
Rune Hammer (V60)
Erik Sveum (V50)
Wenche Solbakken (V50)

4 Baerum Pk
Bjarn Lyder Hervard (V70)
@yvind Mathisen (V70)
Peder Sperstad (V50)

521 (12%)
504 (5*)
496 (3%)

500 (6*)
496 (4%)
486 (2%)

471 (6%)
488 (7%)
449 (5%)

408 (6*)
465 (4%)
476 (7%)

1521 (20%)

1482 (12%)

1408 (18%)

1349 (17%)

Gull

Sglv



